
Western Connecticut 
COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS  

  Visit us online at westcog.org 
1 Riverside Road, Sandy Hook, CT 06482   Telephone/fax 475 -323-2060  

WEST CO

G 
Remaining 2025 and 2026 WestCOG/HVMPO and SWRMPO  

Meeting Schedule 

***Meetings held on the third Thursday of each month, unless otherwise noted.  

The Ridgefield Town Hall Annex -  66 Prospect Street , Ridgefield, CT and via Zoom  

Annual Legislative Lunch :  Will take place at the December MPO/COG meeting. 

 

Date  MPO/ COG Meeting   

Thursday Nov. 20 12:00pm – 2:00 pm

Thursday Dec. 18 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm

**Thurs. Jan. 29 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Thurs. Feb. 19  12:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Thurs. Mar. 19 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm  

Thurs. Apr. 16 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Thurs. May 21 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Thurs. June 18 12:00 pm – 2:00pm  

Thurs. July 16 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Thurs. Aug. 20 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Thurs. Sept. 17 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm  

**Thurs. Oct. 22 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm  

Thur s. Nov. 19 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Thurs. Dec. 17 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm  

 

 

• Thurs. January 29 th is the 5th Thursday of the month . 

• Thursday October 22 i s the 4th Thursday of the month.  

http://westcog.org/

